

Errata

Publication PI

On page 102, Section 3.2, first paragraph: “The navigational operation begins once a merchant vessel enters the areas covered with sea ice and starts navigating under these conditions without any operational assistance from...” should read “The navigational operation begins once a merchant vessel enters the areas covered with sea ice and starts navigating under these conditions without any on-site assistance operation from...”

On page 111, Section 5.5, last paragraph: “The risk of other events in Fig. 13 and other figures in this section is similarly represented” should read “The risk of other operations as the ones presented in Fig. 13 are similarly represented in this section”

Publication PII

On page 243, Section 2.1.2, first paragraph: “Ship independent navigation is described as the navigational operation that begins when a merchant vessel enters areas covered with sea ice and navigates in them without in site assistance of any other type of vessel.” should read “Ship independent navigation is described as the navigational operation that begins when a merchant vessel enters areas covered with sea ice and navigates in these without on-site assistance of any other type of vessel.”

Publication PIII

On page 244, Section 3.2.2, last paragraph: “The selection of the most relevant and final KPIs is conducted by applying the CMO queries presented in Table 1.” should read “The selection of the most relevant and final KPIs is conducted by applying the CMO queries presented in Table 2.”